PAGE 22 NATIONAL

Meeting Locations: The Woodlands at Woodbury
1 South Woods Road, Woodbury, NY 11797

In the Town of Oyster Bay Golf Course

On Parade Diner

NASSAU/SUFFOLK CHAPTER of NCCPAP o percho Turmpike

EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION OF N/S NCCPAP New York Life (NYL)
22 Jericho Turnpike, Suite 110, Mineola, NY 11501 576 Broad Hollow Road, Melville NY
(516) 997-9500 x. 2 Fax (516) 997-5155 (Just south of the LIE on Route 110)

Email: egelbien@ns-nccpap.org

Website: go.nccpap.org Chapter Meetings: Registration/Dinner/Networking is at 5:30 PM

4 CPE/A&A and 4 CPE/ETHICS Registration/Breakfast/Networking
is at 7:45 AM
MAP Registration/Breakfast/Networking is at 7:45 AM

Day Date Time Topic CPE Location
Tuesday February 3 7:45 AM to 10:00 AM The Key to Business Success: It's All About Communication

2 MAP On Parade Diner
Thursday  February 19* 5:30-9:00 PM 2015 Tax Season Update 2 Tax The Woodlands
Wednesday February 25 7:45 AM to 10:00 AM Workflow, Billing & Collections 2 MAP On Parade Diner
Thursday  March 5% 5:30-9:00 PM 2015 Tax Season Roundtable 2 Tax The Woodlands
Wednesday April 29 7:45 AM to 10:00 AM Mergers & Acquisitions, is it time to rethink now that tax season has ended?

2 MAP On Parade Diner
Thursday  May 14* 5:30-9:00 PM Evening of Real Estate and Hedge Funds 2 Tax The Woodlands
Thursday  May 21 7:45 AM to 12:00 Noon Accounting and Auditing CPE 4A&A NYL
Wednesday May 27 7:45 AM to 10:00 AM Labor Law concerns for Accountants 2 MAP On Parade Diner
Thursday  June 4* 5:30-9:00 PM Foreign Tax Issues 2 Tax The Woodlands
Thursday  June 11 7:45 AM to 12:00 Noon Accounting and Auditing CPE 4A&A NYL
Friday June 19 7:45 AM to 10:00 AM Effective Networking 2 MAP On Parade Diner
Tues & Wed June 23 & 24 All Day Technology Forum Crest Hollow
Thursday  July 9% 5:30-9:00 PM Mid Year Labor Update 2 Tax The Woodlands
Thursday  July 16 7:45 AM to 12:00 Noon Accounting and Auditing CPE 4A&A NYL
Thursday  July 23 7:45 AM to 12:00 Noon Ethics Review and Update 4 Ethics NYL
Wednesday July 29 7:45 AM to 10:00 AM To Be Determined 2 MAP On Parade Diner
Thursday  August 6* 5:30-9:00 PM To Be Determined 2 Tax The Woodlands
Thursday  September 17 5:30-9:00 PM To Be Determined 2 MAP On Parade Diner
Thursday  October 1* 5:30-9:00 PM To Be Determined 2 Tax The Woodlands
Wed, Th & Fri Nov. 18, 19 & 20 All Day 2015 Long Island Tax Professionals Symposium Crest Hollow
Thursday  December 3* 5:30-9:00 PM To Be Determined 2 Tax The Woodlands

Calendar is subject to change



